
PARISH First Name Last Name E-Mail Phone No.
Escuela de Migrantes Dcn. Martin Sandigo martinsandigo@gmail.com 772 812-3594
Cathedral of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Level I Gilberto Rodriguez gilbertorb1@gmail.com 561 568-1825
Cathedral of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Level II Padre Duván Bermúdez aaguilera@diocesepb.org 561 775-9544
Centro Pastoral San Juan Diego Teresa Lezama tlezama@att.net 772-216-7397
Emmanuel Catholic Church Dcn. Tony Cuseo deacon247@me.com 561 496-2480
Holy Cross Catholic Church Alma Rosa Flores angeljuli5@yahoo.com 561 935 7011
Holy Family Catholic Church Lora Bernes gcbott@gmail.com 772 335-2385
Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Church Josephine  Riveccio jriveccio@myhnj.org 561 683 3555
Our Lady Queen of Apostles - Spanish Classes Dr. Areani de Leon areaniteresa@gmail.com  561 319 5585
Our Lady Queen of Apostles - English Classes Tommy Tomas tommythomas316@aol.com 561-722-3265
Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Church Silvya Llamozas secretary@lourdesboca.org  561 483 2440
Our Lady Queen of  Peace Conchi Araus conchya@bellsouth.net  561 449 6234
St Juliana Catholic Church Level II in Spanish Gabriel Moreno gepmoreno@gmail.com 954 803-3607
St. Ann Catholic Church Verónica Matias ReligiousEd@stannchurch.net 561 832-3757
St. Ann Catholic Church Verónica Matias ReligiousEd@stannchurch.net 561 832-3757
St. Helen Catholic Church - English Classes Carolyn Dean dhankle@sthelenvero.org 772 567 5129
St. Helen Catholic Church - Spanish Classes Yolanda Cardenas yolanda61270@gmail.com 772-480-4159
St. Joan of Arc Catholic Church Dcn. Bill Watzek watzek_bill@stjoan.org 561 392 0007
St. John Fisher Catholic Church Marjorie Mallebranche stjohnfisher4001@aol.com 561 842 1224 
St. Joseph Catholic Church María Valdez mvaldez6@fau.edu 772-475-8713
St. Jude Catholic Church, Boca Raton Beatriz Aguirre bbaguirre08@googlemail.com 561-289-5036
St. Lucie Catholic Church, Port St. Lucie Jorge Rojas jer26.fla@gmail.com 772 342-4467
St. Luke Catholic Church Elena Garcia elenamg@bellsouth.net 561-373-1468
St. Patrick Catholic Church Sister Vivian Gonzalez sisterv@stpatrickchurch.org 561- 623 0008
St. Vincent Ferrer Catholic Church Dcn. Bob Laquerre associate@stvincentferrer.com 561 -276-6892
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